
Report for Your Schools, Your Voice: 2024
Canal Winchester Schools Student Survey

Completion Rate: 86.5%

 Complete 1,707

 Partial 267

Totals: 1,974

Response Counts
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1. Which building(s) do you currently attend?
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Value Percent Responses

Canal Winchester High School

Canal Winchester Middle School

Eastland-Fairfield Career and Technical Schools

57.4% 1,127

42.9% 843

0.2% 4
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2. On a scale of 1 (poor) to 4 (exceptional), how would you rate teaching
and learning at Canal Winchester Schools right now?

1% 1

8% 2

62% 3

29% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,860

1.0% 19

8.1% 150

61.8% 1,150

29.1% 541
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3. On a scale of 1 (very unsatisfied) to 4 (very satisfied), how satisfied are
you with the variety of courses and extracurriculars offered?

2% 1

13% 2

53% 3

32% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,862

1.9% 35

13.3% 248

52.7% 982

32.1% 597
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4. On a scale of 1 (very unengaged) to 4 (very engaged), how engaged do
you think students are in their learning at CW Schools?

5% 1

31% 2

50% 3

14% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,859

4.7% 88

31.3% 581

49.9% 928

14.1% 262
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Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

Learning opportunities at school
are engaging.
Count
Row %

46
2.5%

228
12.2%

1,368
73.2%

228
12.2%

1,870

Totals
Total Responses 1870

5. In the section below, please rate each of the following statements:
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6. On a scale of 1 (very unfamiliar) to 4 (very familiar), how familiar are you
with the district's School Resource Officer program?

23% 1

32% 2

30% 3

14% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,857

23.4% 434

32.0% 594

30.4% 565

14.2% 264
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7. On a scale of 1 (poor) to 4 (exceptional), how would you rate safety at
Canal Winchester Schools right now?

3% 1

15% 2

49% 3

32% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,845

3.0% 55

15.2% 280

49.4% 912

32.4% 598
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Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

I feel safe when I am at school.
Count
Row %

60
3.2%

224
12.1%

1,150
61.9%

423
22.8%

1,857

I understand what is expected of
me at school.
Count
Row %

17
0.9%

53
2.9%

968
52.1%

819
44.1%

1,857

I understand the consequences of
breaking school rules.
Count
Row %

24
1.3%

80
4.3%

863
46.5%

890
47.9%

1,857

Totals
Total Responses 1857

8. In the section below, please rate each of the following statements:
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9. On a scale of 1 (poor) to 4 (exceptional), how would you rate school
culture at Canal Winchester Schools right now?

4% 1

16% 2

55% 3

25% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,801

4.3% 77

16.3% 294

54.9% 988

24.5% 442
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Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree

Strongly
Agree Responses

I belong at my school.
Count
Row %

73
4.0%

188
10.2%

1,150
62.3%

436
23.6%

1,847

I am treated fairly at school.
Count
Row %

59
3.2%

207
11.2%

1,158
62.7%

423
22.9%

1,847

There is an adult I trust at school that
I could talk to about any problems I
am having.
Count
Row %

126
6.8%

252
13.6%

813
44.0%

656
35.5%

1,847

Totals
Total Responses 1847

10. In the section below, please rate each of the following statements:
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11. On a scale of 1 (very inefficient) to 4 (very efficient), how would you
rate the operations of Canal Winchester Schools right now?

2% 1

12% 2

66% 3

21% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,831

2.0% 37

11.7% 215

65.5% 1,200

20.7% 379

12



12. Do you know about the Canal Winchester Schools Portrait of a
Graduate?

6% I’ve never heard of the Canal
Winchester Schools Portrait of a
Graduate.

13% I have heard of the Portrait of
a Graduate, but I’m not really sure
what it is.

39% I have heard of the Portrait of
a Graduate and know some things
about it.

42% I am familiar with the Portrait
of a Graduate and understand the
six competencies.

Value Percent Responses

I’ve never heard of the Canal Winchester Schools
Portrait of a Graduate.

I have heard of the Portrait of a Graduate, but I’m not
really sure what it is.

I have heard of the Portrait of a Graduate and know
some things about it.

I am familiar with the Portrait of a Graduate and
understand the six competencies.

  Totals: 1,600

6.0% 96

13.0% 208

38.9% 622

42.1% 674
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Very
Unimportant Unimportant Important

Very
Important Responses

Respectful
Citizens
Count
Row %

37
2.0%

34
1.9%

768
42.1%

984
54.0%

1,823

Problem Solvers
Count
Row %

36
2.0%

61
3.3%

874
47.9%

852
46.7%

1,823

Self-Aware
Individuals
Count
Row %

31
1.7%

46
2.5%

786
43.1%

959
52.6%

1,822

Responsible
Learners
Count
Row %

33
1.8%

72
4.0%

832
45.7%

885
48.6%

1,822

Collaborators
Count
Row %

34
1.9%

135
7.4%

925
50.8%

727
39.9%

1,821

Communicators
Count
Row %

37
2.0%

69
3.8%

765
42.0%

950
52.2%

1,821

Totals
Total Responses 1823

13. In the section below, please rate how important you think each of the
six competencies is to a student’s future success.
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14. How would you rate the current condition of our school facilities (e.g.,
classrooms, gyms, auditoriums)

18% Excellent

50% Good

26% Fair

3% Poor

3% No Opinion

Value Percent Responses

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor

No Opinion

  Totals: 1,781

17.9% 318

50.3% 896

25.7% 458

3.3% 58

2.9% 51
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15. Which school facility improvement(s) do you feel should be prioritized?
(Select up to three options).
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Value Percent Responses

Classroom upgrades

Safety and security enhancements

Performing Arts facilities

Athletic facilities

Technology infrastructure

Cafeterias and common areas

Other - Write In (Required)

48.5% 864

38.4% 683

25.5% 454

47.1% 839

24.2% 430

45.1% 802

4.2% 75
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16. On a scale of 1 (poor) to 4 (excellent), how would you rate the level of
technology support provided by the technology department?

2% 1

12% 2

62% 3

24% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,779

2.0% 35

11.9% 211

62.3% 1,108

23.9% 425
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17. On a scale of 1 (very unlikely) to 4 (very likely), how like are you to
recommend Canal Winchester Schools to a family member or friend?

8% 1

19% 2

48% 3

25% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,780

7.8% 138

19.3% 343

47.9% 852

25.1% 447
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18. On a scale of 1 (poor) to 4 (excellent), how would you rate the
reputation of Canal Winchester Schools?

4% 1

18% 2

57% 3

21% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,780

4.0% 71

17.9% 318

56.7% 1,010

21.4% 381
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19. On a scale of 1 (poor) to 4 (excellent), how would you rate your
experience with Canal Winchester Schools?

4% 1

15% 2

57% 3

25% 4

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

  Totals: 1,757

3.9% 68

14.6% 257

56.9% 999

24.6% 433
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20. How do you primarily learn news about Canal Winchester Schools?

19% Website
(www.cwschools.org)

8% Local News

2% CW Schools Facebook

12% CW Schools Instagram

1% CW Schools Twitter

5% Other Social Media14% Building and District Emails

2% Mailed Newsletters and
Postcards

27% Word of Mouth

10% Other - Write In (Required)
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Value Percent Responses

Website (www.cwschools.org)

Local News

CW Schools Facebook

CW Schools Instagram

CW Schools Twitter

Other Social Media

Building and District Emails

Mailed Newsletters and Postcards

Word of Mouth

Other - Write In (Required)

  Totals: 1,780

19.3% 343

7.8% 138

2.2% 39

12.2% 217

0.7% 13

5.1% 91

13.5% 240

2.2% 39

27.1% 482

10.0% 178

22



21. Do you believe that all students should have equal access to
leadership and communication opportunities?

78% Yes

6% No

16% Unsure

Value Percent Responses

Yes

No

Unsure

  Totals: 1,713

78.3% 1,342

6.1% 104

15.6% 267
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22. If you’re up for it, we’d like to collect some optional demographic
information about you to help us evaluate the survey data. For example,
some survey questions may provide additional insight when we evaluate
the data for low-income families compared to other respondents. This
information will not be used to identify you. You can also choose “Prefer
Not to Answer” for any information you do not want to provide. Are you
willing to answer these quick demographic questions?

49% Yes51% No

Value Percent Responses

Yes

No

  Totals: 1,713

48.9% 837

51.1% 876
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23. What is your gender?

47% Male

48% Female

0% Transgender Man

1% Transgender Woman

2% Non-Binary/Non-Conforming

2% Prefer Not to Answer

Value Percent Responses

Male

Female

Transgender Man

Transgender Woman

Non-Binary/Non-Conforming

Prefer Not to Answer

  Totals: 838

47.0% 394

48.0% 402

0.4% 3

0.5% 4

1.8% 15

2.4% 20
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24. Which race or ethnicity best describes you? (Please choose only one.)

3% American Indian or Alaskan
Native

7% Asian / Pacific Islander

25% Black or African American

4% Hispanic
46% White / Caucasian

10% Multiple Ethnicity/Other:

6% Prefer Not to Answer

Value Percent Responses

American Indian or Alaskan Native

Asian / Pacific Islander

Black or African American

Hispanic

White / Caucasian

Multiple Ethnicity/Other:

Prefer Not to Answer

  Totals: 836

2.5% 21

7.2% 60

25.0% 209

3.8% 32

45.6% 381

9.6% 80

6.3% 53
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25. Are you of Hispanic or Latino/a origin?

4% Yes

91% No

4% Prefer Not to Answer

Value Percent Responses

Yes

No

Prefer Not to Answer

  Totals: 749

4.4% 33

91.3% 684

4.3% 32
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26. How many adults (18+) live in your home?

7% 1

55% 2

21% 3

7% 4

5% 5 or more

5% Prefer Not to Answer

Value Percent Responses

1

2

3

4

5 or more

Prefer Not to Answer

  Totals: 835

7.3% 61

55.1% 460

21.2% 177

6.9% 58

4.8% 40

4.7% 39
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27. How many children (0-17 years old) live in your home?

8% 0

20% 1

31% 2

21% 3

9% 4

4% 5

1% 6

1% 7

1% 8 or more

5% Prefer Not to Answer
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Value Percent Responses

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 or more

Prefer Not to Answer

  Totals: 834

7.7% 64

20.1% 168

30.8% 257

21.3% 178

9.4% 78

3.5% 29

0.7% 6

0.7% 6

0.8% 7

4.9% 41
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